Organiser during the Promotion Period.

8. *One receipt is valid for one free gift redemption only.
For example : receipt A used for Tier 1 is no longer eligible for
Tier 2 redemption.

3
.

Contest
Prizes

Prizes for Convenience Stores, Provisions, and Mini Markets
There are eight hundred and ninety six (896) prizes to be won
throughout the promotion period as below:

Grand Prize: iPhone 15 Pro Max x 8 prizes
Weekly Consolation Prize : Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit worth RM
88 x 888 prizes

Prizes for Ontrade outlets/ Pubs and Bars/MONT
There are eight hundred and eighty eight (888) prizes to be won
throughout the promotion period as below:

Grand Prize: Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit worth RM 388 x 238
prizes
Weekly Consolation Prize : Heineken® Poker Set x 650 prizes

1. The Organiser reserves the right to substitute any one of the

[...]

Organiser will compute and select the finalists based on
the following:

Selection of CVS eight [8] grand prize finalists: (5648-8) ÷
8 = 705.
Participants with Qualified Entries bearing the following
serial numbers will be selected as the Winner Finalists:
705*, 1410*, 2115*, and so on.

3. **There are eight hundred and eighty eight (888) Weekly
Consolation Prizes to be won throughout the Promotion
Period.

Each week the serial numbers allocated to each Qualified
Entry will be tabulated
and added up to derive the total number of Qualified
Entries [“Total Qualified
Entries”]. Assuming the Total Qualified Entries received is